MAB Meeting
September 17, 2025
ZOOM meeting
10:00-11:30

Meeting Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

9)

Public Comment Period

Review and approval of minutes -August 2025 meeting

MRF Update: MRF contract issues and markets, tours, Pittsfield
Treasurer’s Report and FY 2026 budget discussion: (Jan)

RRR West: (Mary)

Proposed MAB education project 2025: (Amy)

MAC update

Other Business

Next meeting



